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CRONOMETRAJE Y ORGANIZACION DE EVENTOS

1 Raul

2 Lazaro
3 Mario
4 Mayte
5 Daniel
6 Pedro
7 Sofia

8 Angel
9 Alvaro
10 Erika
11 Jorge
12 Lucia
13 Carlos
14 Matias
15 Lola
16 Julia

17 Maria
18 Alba
19 Julia
20 Manuel
21 Mario
22 Gonzalo
23 Pilar
24 Carlos
25 Ainhoa
26 Ruben
27 Pilar
28 Javier
29 Ana

Apellidos

De La Rosa Cafiada
Cordero Najarro
Doblas Pajuelo
Gonzalez Bernardino

Calderdn Aguilar

Calderén
Fernandez-salguero

Pacheco Nufiez
Benegas Alvarez
Moreno
Almendro Benito
Doblas Pajuelo
Bonilla Mendez
Caballero Padilla
Perez Gallardo
Ledesma Cordon
Hernandez Delgado
Fernandez Jiménez
Ramos Lora
Garcia Palacios
Venegas Cruz
Pérez Gallardo
Martin Medina
Sanchez Cortés
Martinez Cebrian
Romero Escudero
Gonzalez Paz
Fernandez Garcia
Garcia Sanchez
Masero Urendez

info@cronofinisher.com

644 955 141

Dorsal

131
145
140
43
228

132

44
135
136
47
139
217
133
544
541
218
49
51
48
147
146
134
219
144
45
536
546
142
42

XLI CROSS FERIA DE SAN MIGUEL

Categoria

BENJAMIN M
BENJAMIN M
BENJAMIN M
BENJAMIN F
BENJAMIN M

BENJAMIN M

BENJAMIN F
BENJAMIN M
BENJAMIN M
BENJAMIN F
BENJAMIN M
BENJAMIN F
BENJAMIN M
BENJAMIN M
BENJAMIN F
BENJAMIN F
BENJAMIN F
BENJAMIN F
BENJAMIN F
BENJAMIN M
BENJAMIN M
BENJAMIN M
BENJAMIN F
BENJAMIN M
BENJAMIN F
BENJAMIN M
BENJAMIN F
BENJAMIN M
BENJAMIN F

BENJAMIN

17/09/2022

CLUB ATLETISMO DON BENITO.

INDEPENDIENTE
CEIP MANUEL MARIN
AT. ALMENDRALEJO

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

ATLETISMO OLIVENZA
CEIP JUAN XXIII
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CEIP MANUEL MARIN

CLUB ATLETISMO ZAFRA
CEIP GERMAN CID
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ZAFRA
AT. ALMENDRALEJO
AT. ALMENDRALEJO
CEIP GERMAN CID
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ZAFRA
CEIP JUAN XXIII
AT. ALMENDRALEJO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CAPEX

Pos Gen
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Pos Cat
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Tiempo
00:02:48
00:02:51
00:02:51
00:02:54
00:02:54

00:02:59

00:03:00
00:03:08
00:03:09
00:03:12
00:03:13
00:03:13
00:03:17
00:03:17
00:03:17
00:03:19
00:03:21
00:03:21
00:03:21
00:03:23
00:03:26
00:03:27
00:03:28
00:03:30
00:03:32
00:03:33
00:03:34
00:03:35
00:03:36
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ATLETISVUO

3'30"/km
3'34"/km
3'34"/km
3'37"/km
3'38"/km
3'44"/km
3'46"/km
3'55"/km
3'56"/km
4'01"/km
4'01"/km
4'01"/km
4'07"/km
4'07"/km
4'07"/km
4'08"/km
4'12"/km
4'12"/km
4'12"/km
4'13"/km
4'18"/km
4'18"/km
4'20"/km
4'23"/km
4'25"/km
4'26"/km
4'27"/km
4'28"/km
4'30"/km
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POS Nombre Apellidos

30 Noa Micharet Sanchez

31 Diana Osorio Moreno

32 Claudia Lépez Lanza

33 Gonzalo Sanchez Pavon

34 Daniel Sanchez Garcia

35 Jose Manuel Sanchez Garcia

36 Angela Gonzalez Paz

37 Celia Morifiigo Zambrano

38 Mario Vega Torres
Carla Quesada Campo
Lucas Lopez Martinez
Alvaro Lépez Ortes
Carmen Barro Rogado
Jose Angel Corcobado Pereira
Alvaro Alvarez Moreno

info@cronofinisher.com
644 955 141

Dorsal
54
46
52
143

235
234
537
538
141
53
137
548
50
130
138

XLI CROSS FERIA DE SAN MIGUEL

Categoria
BENJAMIN F
BENJAMIN F
BENJAMIN F
BENJAMIN M
BENJAMIN M
BENJAMIN M
BENJAMIN F
BENJAMIN F
BENJAMIN M
BENJAMIN F
BENJAMIN M
BENJAMIN M
BENJAMIN F
BENJAMIN M
BENJAMIN M

BENJAMIN

17/09/2022

Club

CEIP JUAN XXl
ZAFRA
ZAFRA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CEIP MANUEL MARIN
CEIP GERMAN CID
CEIP JUAN XXIII
INDEPENDIENTE
ESCUELA ATLETISMO ZAFRA
CAPEX
ZAFRA

Pos Gen

14
15
16
17
18
19
17
18
20

Pos Cat

14
15
16
17
18
19
17
18
20

Tiempo
00:03:38
00:03:44
00:03:49
00:03:55
00:03:55
00:03:55
00:04:10
00:04:39
00:04:39
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Ritmo
4'33"/km
4'40"/km
4'46"/km
4'53"/km
4'54"/km
4'54"/km
5'13"/km
5'49"/km
5'49"/km
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